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Expenditure Category

Professional Services - Other
Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff
Grants/Subscriptions/Contributions given
Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Central Bedfordshire Council
Office of Chief Executive

Date Transaction
number

01.11.2011 5100308791
01.11.2011 5100305806
01.11.2011 5100305899
08.11.2011 5100308270
08.11.2011 5100308105
15.11.2011 5100310217
15.11.2011 5100310375
22.11.2011 5100312705
22.11.2011 5100312708
22.11.2011 5100312707
22.11.2011 5100312706
29.11.2011 5100313743
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Net

Amount
563.52
488.48
3,413.92
548.12
16,161.24
2,560.44
3,840.66
4,267.40
3,413.92
4,267.40
4,267.40
431.20

Capital or
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
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Supplier name

AV NETWORK LTD
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