Central Bedfordshire Council Office of Chief Executive

Service division	Expenditure Category	Date	Transaction number	Net Amount	Capital or Revenue	Supplier name
CHIEF EXECUTIVE	Professional Services - Other	01.11.2011	5100308791	563.52	Revenue	AV NETWORK LTD
CHIEF EXECUTIVE	Agency Staff	01.11.2011	5100305806	488.48	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CHIEF EXECUTIVE	Agency Staff	01.11.2011	5100305899	3,413.92	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CHIEF EXECUTIVE	Agency Staff	08.11.2011	5100308270	548.12	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CHIEF EXECUTIVE	Grants/Subscriptions/Contributions given	08.11.2011	5100308105	16,161.24	Revenue	BEDFORDSHIRE RURAL COMMUNITIES
CHIEF EXECUTIVE	Agency Staff	15.11.2011	5100310217	2,560.44	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CHIEF EXECUTIVE	Agency Staff	15.11.2011	5100310375	3,840.66	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CHIEF EXECUTIVE	Agency Staff	22.11.2011	5100312705	4,267.40	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CHIEF EXECUTIVE	Agency Staff	22.11.2011	5100312708	3,413.92	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CHIEF EXECUTIVE	Agency Staff	22.11.2011	5100312707	4,267.40	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CHIEF EXECUTIVE	Agency Staff	22.11.2011	5100312706	4,267.40	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CHIEF EXECUTIVE	Agency Staff	29.11.2011	5100313743	431.20	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS